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Electronic Engineering(Digital Electronics)

ﬁ?r$ormance of the candidates of I semester (Compartment) of three years
Diploma Course in Electronic Engineering(Digital Flectronics!

who have appeared for the examination held in JAN 2023 is communicated
as under. The marks of candidates who have cleared full subjects oul of
an aggregate of 1025 are indicated against their roll numbers

I+ there is any discrepency, that shoulc be hrought to the knowledge of
Board within FIFTEEN DAYS from the date of publication of result
N CASES WILL BE ENTERTAINED AT LATER STAGE
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NOTE

1. Eligible candidates who have
are notified as failed

not been succeassful

SUBJECT CODES

Theories

ER170
ED171
ED172

ED173

Communication Technigues
Applied Physics

Applied Maths — I

Basic Electricity

Practicals

ED18O
ED181
ED182
ED183

Forwarded to the Principal,

Applied Physics

Basic Electricity
introduction to Computers
W/8hop Practice (Mecahnical)

fgr information and necessary action.
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Chhotu Ram Fural Institute of Technology, Kanjhawla, Del
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